# P11000010981

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
. (Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900211562539

09/01/11--01014--008 \*\*35.00

Amrd/M



N 9-6-11

#### **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION	ON: INTERN	ATIONAL SOURCING	TRADERS INC
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PØ110000109	81
The enclosed Articles of An	nendment and fee are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this	matter to the following:	
	JULI	O C. DE LOS RIOS	
	Na	me of Contact Person	
	INTERNATIONA	AL SOURCING TRADERS	INC
	1	Firm/ Company	
	5743 H	HOLLYWOOD BLVD	
		Address	
	HOLL	YWOOD, FL. 33021	
	Cit	y/ State and Zip Code	
E-n	DLRCOI	RP@AOL.COM for future annual report notification	n)
For further information cond	erning this matter, p	lease call:	
JULIO C. DE	LOS RIOS	at ( <u>954</u> )	8164119
Name of Contact	Person	Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the f	ollowing amount ma	de payable to the Florida Dep	partment of State:
	75 Filing Fee & ificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231		Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci	ircle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

### **Articles of Amendment** to Articles of Incorporation of

	L SOURCING TRADERS	<del></del>
(Name of Corporation as c	currently filed with the Florida Do	ept. of State)
	211000010981	Simulation of the state of the
(Document)	Number of Corporation (if known)	ALLAHARYON
ursuant to the provisions of section 607. nendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		la Profit Corporation adopts the
If amending name, enter the new nam	ne of the corporation:	
. INTERNATIONA	AL SOURCING PARTNERS I	NC The
ume must be distinguishable and conta obreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or ume must contain the word "chartered," '	r the designation "Corp," "Inc," o	r "Co". A professional corpor
Enter new principal office address, if rincipal office address MUST BE A STR		
. Enter new mailing address, if applica	able:	
Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OF</u>	FFICE BOX)	orida, enter the name of the
	or registered office address in Flo	orida, enter the name of the
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF	or registered office address in Flo	orida, enter the name of the
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF  If amending the registered agent and/ new registered agent and/or the new resistered agent a	frice BOX)  for registered office address in Floregistered office address:	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF  If amending the registered agent and/ new registered agent and/or the new resistered agent a	/or registered office address in Floregistered office address:	 D
If amending the registered agent and/new registered agent and/or the new r	frice BOX)  for registered office address in Floregistered office address:  JULIO C. DE LOS RIOS  5743 HOLLYWOOD BLV	 D

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets. if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Add	ress	Type of Action
<u>VP</u>	JULIO C. PATIN	O <u>5743</u>	HOLLYWOOD BLVD	
		HOLL	YWOOD, FL. 33021	Remove
DT	JULIO C. PATIN	O <u>5743</u>	HOLLYWOOD BLVD	
		HOLL	YWOOD, FL. 33021	Remove
<u>T</u>	RICARDO REY	S 5743	HOLLYWOOD BLVD	Add
·		HOLL	YWOOD, FL. 33021	☑ Remove
-		an exchange, reclassificat	tion, or cancellation of iss	ued shares,
provision		e amendment if not conta	ained in the amendment i	
SHAREHO	LDERS:	PERCENTAGE		
JULIO C. E	E LOS RIOS	25 %		
JULIO C. P	PATINO	25 %		-
RICARDO	REYES	25 %		
GILDA CAI	DENILLAS	25 %		

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
VP	RICARDO REYE	S 5743 HOLLYWOOD BL	
		HOLLYWOOD, FL. 330	
<u>DS</u>	GILDA CADENIL	LAS 5743 HOLLYWOOD BL	
		HOLLYWOOD, FL. 330	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	lditional sheets, if neces.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
provisio		an exchange, reclassification, or cancellatine amendment if not contained in the amen	
provisio (if no	ns for implementing that applicable, indicate N	e amendment if not contained in the amen	
provisio (if no SHAREHO	ns for implementing that applicable, indicate N	ne amendment if not contained in the amen $(1/A)$	
provisio (if no SHAREHO JULIO C. [	ns for implementing the properties of applicable, indicate Non DLDERS:  DE LOS RIOS	ne amendment if not contained in the amen  //A)  PERCENTAGE	
provisio (if no SHAREHO	ns for implementing the applicable, indicate Not applicable, indicate Not DECENS:  DECENS RIOS  PATINO	ne amendment if not contained in the amen   //A   PERCENTAGE  25 %	

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: AUGUST 15TH 2011
Effective date if applicable:	(date of adoption is required) AUGUST 16TH 2011
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) were sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement and for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_8/16	2/2011
Signature	Gobelos Thas
	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been
	ected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
арр	pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	JULIO C. DE LOS RIOS
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)